
Energy Harness® LED Tri-Proof
lights are designed to replace
traditional vapor proof fixtures.
These LED light fixtures are a great
replacement for traditional walk-in
cooler and freezer lighting and
outdoor lighting. With easy
installation and no maintenance,
you can reduce your costs as well
as save energy.

Great for ceilings, canopies,
parking garages, pavilions,
freezers, coolers, and more…!

Because EHC LED Tri-Proof lighting fixtures are water resistant, dust proof, and pressure
proof and can by connected together up to 600W, these lights are perfect for many

applications from indoors to outdoors. With zero maintenance needed, these lights will
prove themselves to be long lasting and durable. Upgrade your fixtures to EHC LED

Tri-Proof lights today!
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LED Tri-Proof Fixtures

Accessories:

-Mounting Hardware

-Power Cord

-Connector Cord



LED Tri-Proof Fixtures

Specifications

-CRI>80

-Beam angle > 120˚

-IP66 rated
(not for submersion)

-Power factor >.95

-5 year warranty

-Non-dimmable

-Lifespan > 50,000hrs

-Isolated internal driver

-Aluminum / plastic housing

-Frosted Cover

-Versatile mounting option 
available 
(power feed through side)

-Junction box mounting 
option available 
(power feed through back)
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LED Tri-Proof: 2’

EHC Part Number

Replacement

Wattage

Lumens

Efficacy

Size (L” x W” x H”)

Color (CCT)

Voltage

EHI-TRI48-6050K-277

60-75W

30W

2700lm

90lm/w

24.7” x 3.5” x 2.5”

5000K

100-277VAC

120-175W

60W

5600lm

93lm/w

47.2” x 3.5” x 2.5”

5000K

100-277VAC 

EHI-TRI24-3050K-277

4’


