

LED Tri-Proof Fixtures

Energy Harness® LED Tri-Proof lights are designed to replace traditional vapor proof fixtures. These LED light fixtures are a great replacement for traditional walk-in cooler and freezer lighting and outdoor lighting. With easy installation and no maintenance, you can reduce your costs as well as save energy.

Great for ceilings, canopies, parking garages, pavilions, freezers, coolers, and more...!



Because EHC LED Tri-Proof lighting fixtures are water resistant, dust proof, and pressure proof and can by connected together up to 600W, these lights are perfect for many applications from indoors to outdoors. With zero maintenance needed, these lights will prove themselves to be long lasting and durable. Upgrade your fixtures to EHC LED Tri-Proof lights today!

Product Replacements



Accessories:

-Mounting Hardware

-Power Cord

-Connector Cord

Certifications







LED Tri-Proof Fixtures



Specifications

-CRI>80

U

-Lifespan > 50,000hrs

-Beam angle > 120°

-Isolated internal driver

-IP66 rated (not for submersion)

-Aluminum / plastic housing

-Power factor >.95

-Frosted Cover

-5 year warranty

-Versatile mounting option

available

-Non-dimmable

(power feed through side)

-Junction box mounting

option available

(power feed through back)

LED Tri-Proof:	2'	4'
EHC Part Number	EHI-TRI24-3050K-277	EHI-TRI48-6050K-277
Replacement	60-75W	120-175W
Wattage	30W	60W
Lumens	2700lm	5600lm
Efficacy	90lm/w	93lm/w
Size (L" x W" x H")	24.7" x 3.5" x 2.5"	47.2" x 3.5" x 2.5"
Color (CCT)	5000K	5000K
Voltage	100-277VAC	100-277VAC